
City of Mountain View

Legislation Text

CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREET

Amendment of Contract with JHS Consulting, LLC, for Environmental Review Consultant Services
1. Authorize expenditures by the Community Development Department in an amount not to exceed

$200,000 for consultant services performed by JHS Consulting, LLC, associated with environmental
review services for development applications.

2. Authorize the City Manager or designee to execute an amendment to the professional services
agreement with JHS Consulting, LLC, for environmental review consulting services to increase maximum
compensation by $100,000 for a total not-to-exceed contract amount of $200,000.

File #: 202743, Version: 1

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/9/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

